
VolaSoftControlPdf

Kryterium SuperOES / Tor "Poznań"
VII Runda

Wyniki oficjalne

Pomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plPomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2

2014-11-29  /  Poznań 2014-11-29 do 15:20  /  Strona 1/13

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 2 Sobczak Jacek Mitsubishi Lancer 6 2:39.068 2:38.065 2:39.581 2:39.436 10:36.150

2 1 Witucki Jacek Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 2:43.488 2:40.102 2:41.041 2:40.536 10:45.167 9.017

3 118 Kaczorowski Damian Mitsubischi Lancer EVO 9 6 2:46.938 2:43.027 2:42.953 2:41.379 10:54.297 18.147

4 3 Balcerek Waldemar Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 2:46.427 2:42.949 2:47.009 2:42.492 10:58.877 22.727

5 10 Virnik Sławek BMW M3 5 2:46.987 2:47.339 2:44.408 2:46.183 11:04.917 28.767

6 4 Janiński Marcin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 6 2:49.413 2:46.143 2:47.688 2:48.587 11:11.831 35.681

7 7 Wiza Karol BMW E30 318iS 4 RWD 2:54.895 2:48.619 2:46.944 2:46.411 11:16.869 40.719

8 5 Kałmuczak Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 2:47.278 2:49.876 2:44.321 2:57.936 11:19.411 10.000 43.261

9 9 Kasprzak Tomasz BMW E46 M3 5 RWD 2:51.219 2:51.134 2:50.848 2:51.121 11:24.322 48.172

10 21 Warlich Adam BMW M3 5 RWD 2:56.009 2:53.116 2:51.076 2:50.371 11:30.572 54.422

11 13 Bieniek Jakub Citroen C2 PROTO 5 3:01.781 2:50.064 2:51.397 2:49.766 11:33.008 56.858

12 12 Jóźwiak Mikołaj Renault Clio 4 2:57.541 2:53.020 2:50.142 2:53.079 11:33.782 57.632

13 23 Ratajczak Krzysztof Subaru Impreza 6 2:54.044 2:57.667 2:52.472 2:50.922 11:35.105 5.000 58.955

14 16 Kozicki Tomasz Honda Civic 3 2:57.997 2:55.353 2:53.935 2:53.310 11:40.595 1:04.445

15 19 Głębicki Dominik Opel Astra 4 2:56.777 2:55.008 2:54.802 2:54.638 11:41.225 1:05.075

16 15 Firlej Sławomir Toyota Corolla 3 2:55.775 2:55.780 2:55.333 2:56.195 11:43.083 1:06.933

17 18 Wendland Paweł BMW E36 325i 5 RWD 2:56.986 2:58.890 2:53.347 2:55.185 11:44.408 1:08.258

18 27 Stawny Radosław Honda Civic 3 2:57.798 2:58.123 2:55.617 2:57.545 11:49.083 1:12.933

19 29 Grelka Piotr BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:01.655 2:59.706 2:55.296 2:55.517 11:52.174 1:16.024

20 116 Brożek Sławomir BMW E36 4 3:01.847 2:58.706 2:56.265 2:56.402 11:53.220 1:17.070

21 26 Wieczorek Jacek Honda CRX 3 3:01.366 2:58.689 2:57.335 2:56.668 11:54.058 1:17.908

22 28 Mencel Krzysztof Fiat Seicento 2 3:04.755 3:00.259 2:59.834 3:00.755 12:05.603 1:29.453

23 90 Strzelczyk Jakub Honda Civic 3 3:05.357 3:02.225 3:00.773 2:58.609 12:06.964 1:30.814

24 38 Prusaczyk Rafał BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:04.845 3:01.702 3:00.480 3:00.792 12:07.819 1:31.669

25 88 Dębicki Adam BMW E30 318iS 4 RWD 3:02.888 3:07.741 3:00.245 2:57.624 12:08.498 1:32.348

26 33 Grabowski Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:05.713 3:03.414 3:01.624 3:00.435 12:11.186 1:35.036

27 17 Sikora Łukasz Honda CRX 3 3:04.150 3:02.181 3:00.806 3:04.881 12:12.018 1:35.868

28 42 Ignyś Artur BMW E36 318i 4 RWD 3:04.901 3:03.334 3:01.315 3:02.762 12:12.312 1:36.162

29 31 Kleczewski Bartosz Subaru Impreza 4 3:06.821 3:02.448 3:02.153 3:01.221 12:12.643 1:36.493

30 39 Muszak Marek BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:11.797 3:00.951 2:58.616 3:01.365 12:12.729 1:36.579

31 32 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:04.216 3:04.047 3:03.986 3:02.735 12:14.984 1:38.834
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32 30 Rybiński Adam Honda CRX 3 3:06.501 3:05.662 3:01.770 3:01.936 12:15.869 1:39.719

33 6 Flis Daniel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 2:55.052 2:56.291 3:31.517 2:54.668 12:17.528 30.000 1:41.378

34 93 Romanek Tomasz BMW E30 5 3:13.521 3:00.851 3:00.828 3:02.733 12:17.933 5.000 1:41.783

35 72 Ratajczak Grzegorz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:08.193 3:03.432 3:03.312 3:03.835 12:18.772 1:42.622

36 34 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:04.581 3:04.445 3:06.876 3:03.994 12:19.896 1:43.746

37 59 Spławski Sławomir Peugeot 206 4 3:04.664 3:01.455 3:02.061 3:12.756 12:20.936 1:44.786

38 45 Kny Adam Honda Civic 4 3:12.592 3:01.872 3:04.882 3:01.838 12:21.184 1:45.034

39 64 Ryterski Artur Kia Ceed 4 3:07.723 3:06.180 3:07.019 3:03.425 12:24.347 1:48.197

40 43 Borowczyk Bartosz BMW 316i 3 RWD 3:02.803 3:02.313 2:58.599 3:20.974 12:24.689 1:48.539

41 53 Kończak Wiesław Fiat Cinquecento 2 3:07.661 3:06.140 3:07.560 3:05.742 12:27.103 1:50.953

42 25 Chojnacki Paweł BMW E30 318iS 4 3:12.727 3:02.884 3:10.750 3:00.991 12:27.352 1:51.202

43 36 Misiorny Adam Honda Civic 3 3:06.046 3:22.894 3:01.757 2:58.911 12:29.608 5.000 1:53.458

44 52 Nykowski Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 3:08.471 3:09.943 3:04.996 3:06.621 12:30.031 1:53.881

45 58 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Subaru Impreza 6 3:09.246 3:07.085 3:07.823 3:06.745 12:30.899 1:54.749

46 65 Grefling Bartosz Honda Civic 3 3:10.082 3:08.724 3:06.045 3:06.802 12:31.653 1:55.503

47 47 Madajczak Marcin Subaru Impreza 6 3:17.402 3:12.263 3:01.581 3:00.999 12:32.245 1:56.095

48 57 Baranowski Piotr Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:11.668 3:09.839 3:06.804 3:04.524 12:32.835 1:56.685

49 80 Olenderczyk Waldemar Renault Clio 4 3:13.135 3:08.780 3:09.027 3:05.953 12:36.895 2:00.745

50 41 Dwojak Maciej BMW E36 4 RWD 3:07.738 3:08.063 3:08.387 3:14.796 12:38.984 2:02.834

51 35 Rzepecki Adam Kia Ceed 4 3:13.280 3:07.652 3:10.812 3:08.537 12:40.281 5.000 2:04.131

52 51 Wójtowicz Jarek BMW E36 4 3:13.894 3:11.855 3:06.896 3:09.354 12:41.999 2:05.849

53 85 Izydorek Mateusz Ford Sierra 4 RWD 3:13.475 3:11.134 3:10.405 3:08.723 12:43.737 2:07.587

54 69 Górecki Sebastian Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:11.913 3:11.661 3:10.007 3:13.247 12:46.828 2:10.678

55 89 Fedder Marcin Alfa Romeo 75 5 RWD 3:16.633 3:09.998 3:09.967 3:11.170 12:47.768 2:11.618

56 48 Kruszewski Bartosz Subaru Impreza 6 3:15.145 3:15.645 3:11.599 3:07.277 12:49.666 2:13.516

57 62 Maik Łukasz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:15.032 3:13.620 3:11.621 3:09.656 12:49.929 2:13.779

58 24 Kubicki Bartosz Fiat Seicento 2 3:13.548 3:14.428 3:10.869 3:11.235 12:50.080 2:13.930

59 67 Ratajczak Jacek Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:13.802 3:11.792 3:09.451 3:16.105 12:51.150 2:15.000

60 71 Zawada Łukasz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:12.830 3:12.780 3:10.832 3:16.108 12:52.550 5.000 2:16.400

61 37 Gorlak Jacek Subaru Impreza 6 3:15.542 3:13.489 3:12.597 3:13.160 12:54.788 2:18.638

62 70 Bogucki Patryk Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:13.631 3:14.777 3:12.136 3:15.328 12:55.872 2:19.722

63 104 Nowicki Darek Kia Picanto 1 3:16.762 3:14.449 3:15.702 3:11.998 12:58.911 2:22.761

64 77 Grelka Monika BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:15.984 3:19.224 3:18.069 3:13.803 13:07.080 2:30.930

65 60 Marczak Mariusz BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:21.532 3:17.810 3:15.668 3:14.085 13:09.095 5.000 2:32.945
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66 94 Wiśniewski Grzegorz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:20.442 3:16.687 3:15.938 3:16.868 13:09.935 2:33.785

67 87 Wojtas Sergiusz Opel Astra 4 3:18.570 3:19.430 3:17.171 3:16.740 13:11.911 2:35.761

68 74 Magdziarz Tomasz Kia Picanto 1 3:25.888 3:16.315 3:16.542 3:14.657 13:13.402 2:37.252

69 50 Kuźniak Grzegorz Honda S2000 4 RWD 3:18.731 3:22.473 3:21.073 3:11.174 13:13.451 2:37.301

70 84 Kiszka Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:18.513 3:18.759 3:21.136 3:15.492 13:13.900 2:37.750

71 66 Białek Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento Cup-A 3:17.495 3:21.314 3:16.962 3:18.338 13:14.109 2:37.959

72 61 Dezor Maurycy BMW 318i 4 RWD 3:21.150 3:20.228 3:18.493 3:18.924 13:18.795 2:42.645

73 46 Szymczak Janusz Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 6 3:14.831 3:09.825 3:12.038 3:43.321 13:20.015 30.000 2:43.865

74 79 Zagórski Krzysztof Renault Clio 4 3:34.438 3:22.077 3:12.740 3:12.597 13:21.852 2:45.702

75 113 Litwinowicz Piotr Kia Picanto 1 3:21.880 3:20.049 3:18.636 3:21.365 13:21.930 2:45.780

76 78 Stankiewicz Patryk Renault Clio 4 3:20.087 3:10.169 3:10.196 3:46.599 13:27.051 2:50.901

77 73 Schedler Tomasz Fiat Uno 3 3:27.727 3:23.877 3:19.518 3:21.396 13:32.518 2:56.368

78 83 Śmiglak Marek Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 3:24.844 3:25.042 3:24.173 3:23.330 13:37.389 3:01.239

79 40 Rawecki Łukasz BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:30.744 3:25.472 3:21.742 3:22.980 13:40.938 3:04.788

80 91 Erber Adrian Honda CRX 3 3:28.736 3:23.302 3:27.481 3:23.171 13:42.690 3:06.540

81 108 Gradys Agata BMW E36 4 3:27.115 3:28.943 3:27.625 3:23.012 13:46.695 3:10.545

82 97 Mróz Mikołaj Fiat Uno 3 3:28.264 3:25.554 3:27.142 3:26.656 13:47.616 3:11.466

83 63 Waśkowski Szymon BMW 320i 4 3:44.134 3:22.040 3:19.363 3:26.851 13:52.388 3:16.238

84 49 Tilgner Jerzy Subaru Impreza 6 3:00.295 3:35.872 3:49.628 3:33.688 13:59.483 3:23.333

85 82 Doliński Grzegorz Peugeot 106 3 3:39.475 3:26.986 3:27.632 3:25.797 13:59.890 3:23.740

86 98 Bocheński Krzysztof Ford KA 2 3:32.384 3:38.496 3:29.640 3:29.623 14:10.143 5.000 3:33.993

87 110 Doliński Mikołaj Peugeot 106 3 3:41.693 3:36.842 3:29.569 3:30.361 14:18.465 3:42.315

88 106 Kęsy Kamil Opel Corsa 1,5 TD 5 3:38.039 3:35.421 3:36.332 3:29.657 14:19.449 3:43.299

89 100 Litwinowicz Damian Kia Picanto 1 3:39.044 3:35.610 3:31.670 3:36.048 14:22.372 3:46.222

90 115 Antoszewski Jan Kia Picanto 1 3:46.298 3:36.367 3:29.851 3:29.932 14:22.448 3:46.298

91 103 Sosnowski Michał Fiat Uno 3 3:35.498 3:35.782 3:37.210 3:34.499 14:22.989 3:46.839

92 107 Grygiel Marcin Renault Clio 2 3:37.824 3:35.057 3:36.245 3:34.397 14:23.523 3:47.373

93 105 Hornung Piotr Peugeot 205 1 3:43.478 3:33.874 3:34.558 3:31.821 14:23.731 5.000 3:47.581

94 101 Kuśnierz Bartłomiej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento Cup-A 3:45.931 3:40.630 3:42.783 3:31.137 14:40.481 4:04.331

95 109 Szkarapata Wiktor Suzuki Swift 1 3:43.460 3:33.504 4:12.140 3:31.233 15:00.337 30.000 4:24.187

96 112 Wejman Roma Fiat Cinquecento 2 4:17.334 4:09.997 3:45.466 3:42.013 15:54.810 35.000 5:18.660

97 114 Wierzbicki Nikodem Kia Picanto 1 4:10.494 4:06.966 4:02.697 3:56.146 16:16.303 5:40.153
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DNS - SS1

11 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6

86 Nowak Damian BMW 320i 4

DNF - SS1

8 Sudoł Jakub Honda Civic 4

20 Górecki Krzysztof BMW 318iS 4 RWD 2:54.664 2:54.870

DNS - SS2

8 Sudoł Jakub Honda Civic 4

11 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6

14 Radke Marek Honda Civic 3 3:02.065

55 Maciejewski Adam Honda Civic 3 2:59.367

86 Nowak Damian BMW 320i 4

102 Krzyś Grzegorz Suzuki Swift 2 3:10.384

DNF - SS2

68 Zalewski Robert Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:07.255 3:05.606 3:05.498

76 Białek Arkadiusz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:08.544

99 Judkowiak Adam Fiat Seicento 2 3:25.954 3:27.452 3:22.263

DNS - SS3

8 Sudoł Jakub Honda Civic 4

11 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6

14 Radke Marek Honda Civic 3 3:02.065

44 Antczak Adrian BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:11.011 3:04.793

55 Maciejewski Adam Honda Civic 3 2:59.367

56 Szkudlarek Mariusz Renault Clio 4 3:11.167 3:10.331

75 Borzyński Damian Suzuki Swift 2 3:16.571 3:10.484

76 Białek Arkadiusz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:08.544

86 Nowak Damian BMW 320i 4
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96 Woźniak Sebastian VW Polo 2 3:23.347 3:24.017

102 Krzyś Grzegorz Suzuki Swift 2 3:10.384

DNS - SS4

8 Sudoł Jakub Honda Civic 4

11 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6

14 Radke Marek Honda Civic 3 3:02.065

22 Szkudlarek Maciej Renault Clio 4 3:10.164 3:05.776 3:26.544

44 Antczak Adrian BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:11.011 3:04.793

55 Maciejewski Adam Honda Civic 3 2:59.367

56 Szkudlarek Mariusz Renault Clio 4 3:11.167 3:10.331

75 Borzyński Damian Suzuki Swift 2 3:16.571 3:10.484

76 Białek Arkadiusz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:08.544

86 Nowak Damian BMW 320i 4

96 Woźniak Sebastian VW Polo 2 3:23.347 3:24.017

102 Krzyś Grzegorz Suzuki Swift 2 3:10.384

117 Trojanek Piotr Subaru Impreza 6 3:04.685 3:00.585 3:00.955

DNF - SS4

20 Górecki Krzysztof BMW 318iS 4 RWD 2:54.664 2:54.870

92 Flak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 3:35.591 3:25.566 3:23.714

  Klasa 1  

1 72 Ratajczak Grzegorz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:08.193 3:03.432 3:03.312 3:03.835 12:18.772

2 69 Górecki Sebastian Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:11.913 3:11.661 3:10.007 3:13.247 12:46.828 28.056

3 67 Ratajczak Jacek Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:13.802 3:11.792 3:09.451 3:16.105 12:51.150 32.378

4 71 Zawada Łukasz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:12.830 3:12.780 3:10.832 3:16.108 12:52.550 5.000 33.778

5 70 Bogucki Patryk Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:13.631 3:14.777 3:12.136 3:15.328 12:55.872 37.100

6 104 Nowicki Darek Kia Picanto 1 3:16.762 3:14.449 3:15.702 3:11.998 12:58.911 40.139

7 94 Wiśniewski Grzegorz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:20.442 3:16.687 3:15.938 3:16.868 13:09.935 51.163

8 74 Magdziarz Tomasz Kia Picanto 1 3:25.888 3:16.315 3:16.542 3:14.657 13:13.402 54.630
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9 113 Litwinowicz Piotr Kia Picanto 1 3:21.880 3:20.049 3:18.636 3:21.365 13:21.930 1:03.158

10 100 Litwinowicz Damian Kia Picanto 1 3:39.044 3:35.610 3:31.670 3:36.048 14:22.372 2:03.600

11 115 Antoszewski Jan Kia Picanto 1 3:46.298 3:36.367 3:29.851 3:29.932 14:22.448 2:03.676

12 105 Hornung Piotr Peugeot 205 1 3:43.478 3:33.874 3:34.558 3:31.821 14:23.731 5.000 2:04.959

13 109 Szkarapata Wiktor Suzuki Swift 1 3:43.460 3:33.504 4:12.140 3:31.233 15:00.337 30.000 2:41.565

14 114 Wierzbicki Nikodem Kia Picanto 1 4:10.494 4:06.966 4:02.697 3:56.146 16:16.303 3:57.531

DNF - SS2

68 Zalewski Robert Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:07.255 3:05.606 3:05.498

  Klasa 2  

1 28 Mencel Krzysztof Fiat Seicento 2 3:04.755 3:00.259 2:59.834 3:00.755 12:05.603

2 33 Grabowski Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:05.713 3:03.414 3:01.624 3:00.435 12:11.186 5.583

3 32 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:04.216 3:04.047 3:03.986 3:02.735 12:14.984 9.381

4 53 Kończak Wiesław Fiat Cinquecento 2 3:07.661 3:06.140 3:07.560 3:05.742 12:27.103 21.500

5 52 Nykowski Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 3:08.471 3:09.943 3:04.996 3:06.621 12:30.031 24.428

6 57 Baranowski Piotr Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:11.668 3:09.839 3:06.804 3:04.524 12:32.835 27.232

7 24 Kubicki Bartosz Fiat Seicento 2 3:13.548 3:14.428 3:10.869 3:11.235 12:50.080 44.477

8 84 Kiszka Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:18.513 3:18.759 3:21.136 3:15.492 13:13.900 1:08.297

9 66 Białek Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento Cup-A 3:17.495 3:21.314 3:16.962 3:18.338 13:14.109 1:08.506

10 83 Śmiglak Marek Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 3:24.844 3:25.042 3:24.173 3:23.330 13:37.389 1:31.786

11 98 Bocheński Krzysztof Ford KA 2 3:32.384 3:38.496 3:29.640 3:29.623 14:10.143 5.000 2:04.540

12 107 Grygiel Marcin Renault Clio 2 3:37.824 3:35.057 3:36.245 3:34.397 14:23.523 2:17.920

13 101 Kuśnierz Bartłomiej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento Cup-A 3:45.931 3:40.630 3:42.783 3:31.137 14:40.481 2:34.878

14 112 Wejman Roma Fiat Cinquecento 2 4:17.334 4:09.997 3:45.466 3:42.013 15:54.810 35.000 3:49.207

DNS - SS2

102 Krzyś Grzegorz Suzuki Swift 2 3:10.384

DNF - SS2

99 Judkowiak Adam Fiat Seicento 2 3:25.954 3:27.452 3:22.263
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DNS - SS3

75 Borzyński Damian Suzuki Swift 2 3:16.571 3:10.484

96 Woźniak Sebastian VW Polo 2 3:23.347 3:24.017

102 Krzyś Grzegorz Suzuki Swift 2 3:10.384

DNS - SS4

75 Borzyński Damian Suzuki Swift 2 3:16.571 3:10.484

96 Woźniak Sebastian VW Polo 2 3:23.347 3:24.017

102 Krzyś Grzegorz Suzuki Swift 2 3:10.384

DNF - SS4

92 Flak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 3:35.591 3:25.566 3:23.714

  Klasa 3  

1 16 Kozicki Tomasz Honda Civic 3 2:57.997 2:55.353 2:53.935 2:53.310 11:40.595

2 15 Firlej Sławomir Toyota Corolla 3 2:55.775 2:55.780 2:55.333 2:56.195 11:43.083 2.488

3 27 Stawny Radosław Honda Civic 3 2:57.798 2:58.123 2:55.617 2:57.545 11:49.083 8.488

4 26 Wieczorek Jacek Honda CRX 3 3:01.366 2:58.689 2:57.335 2:56.668 11:54.058 13.463

5 90 Strzelczyk Jakub Honda Civic 3 3:05.357 3:02.225 3:00.773 2:58.609 12:06.964 26.369

6 17 Sikora Łukasz Honda CRX 3 3:04.150 3:02.181 3:00.806 3:04.881 12:12.018 31.423

7 30 Rybiński Adam Honda CRX 3 3:06.501 3:05.662 3:01.770 3:01.936 12:15.869 35.274

8 43 Borowczyk Bartosz BMW 316i 3 RWD 3:02.803 3:02.313 2:58.599 3:20.974 12:24.689 44.094

9 36 Misiorny Adam Honda Civic 3 3:06.046 3:22.894 3:01.757 2:58.911 12:29.608 5.000 49.013

10 65 Grefling Bartosz Honda Civic 3 3:10.082 3:08.724 3:06.045 3:06.802 12:31.653 51.058

11 73 Schedler Tomasz Fiat Uno 3 3:27.727 3:23.877 3:19.518 3:21.396 13:32.518 1:51.923

12 91 Erber Adrian Honda CRX 3 3:28.736 3:23.302 3:27.481 3:23.171 13:42.690 2:02.095

13 97 Mróz Mikołaj Fiat Uno 3 3:28.264 3:25.554 3:27.142 3:26.656 13:47.616 2:07.021

14 82 Doliński Grzegorz Peugeot 106 3 3:39.475 3:26.986 3:27.632 3:25.797 13:59.890 2:19.295

15 110 Doliński Mikołaj Peugeot 106 3 3:41.693 3:36.842 3:29.569 3:30.361 14:18.465 2:37.870

16 103 Sosnowski Michał Fiat Uno 3 3:35.498 3:35.782 3:37.210 3:34.499 14:22.989 2:42.394
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 Czas Kara Różnica

DNS - SS2

14 Radke Marek Honda Civic 3 3:02.065

55 Maciejewski Adam Honda Civic 3 2:59.367

DNS - SS3

14 Radke Marek Honda Civic 3 3:02.065

55 Maciejewski Adam Honda Civic 3 2:59.367

DNS - SS4

14 Radke Marek Honda Civic 3 3:02.065

55 Maciejewski Adam Honda Civic 3 2:59.367

  Klasa 4  

1 7 Wiza Karol BMW E30 318iS 4 RWD 2:54.895 2:48.619 2:46.944 2:46.411 11:16.869

2 12 Jóźwiak Mikołaj Renault Clio 4 2:57.541 2:53.020 2:50.142 2:53.079 11:33.782 16.913

3 19 Głębicki Dominik Opel Astra 4 2:56.777 2:55.008 2:54.802 2:54.638 11:41.225 24.356

4 116 Brożek Sławomir BMW E36 4 3:01.847 2:58.706 2:56.265 2:56.402 11:53.220 36.351

5 38 Prusaczyk Rafał BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:04.845 3:01.702 3:00.480 3:00.792 12:07.819 50.950

6 88 Dębicki Adam BMW E30 318iS 4 RWD 3:02.888 3:07.741 3:00.245 2:57.624 12:08.498 51.629

7 42 Ignyś Artur BMW E36 318i 4 RWD 3:04.901 3:03.334 3:01.315 3:02.762 12:12.312 55.443

8 31 Kleczewski Bartosz Subaru Impreza 4 3:06.821 3:02.448 3:02.153 3:01.221 12:12.643 55.774

9 39 Muszak Marek BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:11.797 3:00.951 2:58.616 3:01.365 12:12.729 55.860

10 59 Spławski Sławomir Peugeot 206 4 3:04.664 3:01.455 3:02.061 3:12.756 12:20.936 1:04.067

11 45 Kny Adam Honda Civic 4 3:12.592 3:01.872 3:04.882 3:01.838 12:21.184 1:04.315

12 64 Ryterski Artur Kia Ceed 4 3:07.723 3:06.180 3:07.019 3:03.425 12:24.347 1:07.478

13 25 Chojnacki Paweł BMW E30 318iS 4 3:12.727 3:02.884 3:10.750 3:00.991 12:27.352 1:10.483

14 80 Olenderczyk Waldemar Renault Clio 4 3:13.135 3:08.780 3:09.027 3:05.953 12:36.895 1:20.026

15 41 Dwojak Maciej BMW E36 4 RWD 3:07.738 3:08.063 3:08.387 3:14.796 12:38.984 1:22.115

16 35 Rzepecki Adam Kia Ceed 4 3:13.280 3:07.652 3:10.812 3:08.537 12:40.281 5.000 1:23.412

17 51 Wójtowicz Jarek BMW E36 4 3:13.894 3:11.855 3:06.896 3:09.354 12:41.999 1:25.130
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 Czas Kara Różnica

18 85 Izydorek Mateusz Ford Sierra 4 RWD 3:13.475 3:11.134 3:10.405 3:08.723 12:43.737 1:26.868

19 62 Maik Łukasz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:15.032 3:13.620 3:11.621 3:09.656 12:49.929 1:33.060

20 60 Marczak Mariusz BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:21.532 3:17.810 3:15.668 3:14.085 13:09.095 5.000 1:52.226

21 87 Wojtas Sergiusz Opel Astra 4 3:18.570 3:19.430 3:17.171 3:16.740 13:11.911 1:55.042

22 50 Kuźniak Grzegorz Honda S2000 4 RWD 3:18.731 3:22.473 3:21.073 3:11.174 13:13.451 1:56.582

23 61 Dezor Maurycy BMW 318i 4 RWD 3:21.150 3:20.228 3:18.493 3:18.924 13:18.795 2:01.926

24 79 Zagórski Krzysztof Renault Clio 4 3:34.438 3:22.077 3:12.740 3:12.597 13:21.852 2:04.983

25 78 Stankiewicz Patryk Renault Clio 4 3:20.087 3:10.169 3:10.196 3:46.599 13:27.051 2:10.182

26 40 Rawecki Łukasz BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:30.744 3:25.472 3:21.742 3:22.980 13:40.938 2:24.069

27 108 Gradys Agata BMW E36 4 3:27.115 3:28.943 3:27.625 3:23.012 13:46.695 2:29.826

28 63 Waśkowski Szymon BMW 320i 4 3:44.134 3:22.040 3:19.363 3:26.851 13:52.388 2:35.519

DNS - SS1

86 Nowak Damian BMW 320i 4

DNF - SS1

8 Sudoł Jakub Honda Civic 4

20 Górecki Krzysztof BMW 318iS 4 RWD 2:54.664 2:54.870

DNS - SS2

8 Sudoł Jakub Honda Civic 4

86 Nowak Damian BMW 320i 4

DNF - SS2

76 Białek Arkadiusz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:08.544

DNS - SS3

8 Sudoł Jakub Honda Civic 4

44 Antczak Adrian BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:11.011 3:04.793

56 Szkudlarek Mariusz Renault Clio 4 3:11.167 3:10.331

76 Białek Arkadiusz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:08.544

86 Nowak Damian BMW 320i 4
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 Czas Kara Różnica

DNS - SS4

8 Sudoł Jakub Honda Civic 4

22 Szkudlarek Maciej Renault Clio 4 3:10.164 3:05.776 3:26.544

44 Antczak Adrian BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:11.011 3:04.793

56 Szkudlarek Mariusz Renault Clio 4 3:11.167 3:10.331

76 Białek Arkadiusz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:08.544

86 Nowak Damian BMW 320i 4

DNF - SS4

20 Górecki Krzysztof BMW 318iS 4 RWD 2:54.664 2:54.870

  Klasa 5  

1 10 Virnik Sławek BMW M3 5 2:46.987 2:47.339 2:44.408 2:46.183 11:04.917

2 9 Kasprzak Tomasz BMW E46 M3 5 RWD 2:51.219 2:51.134 2:50.848 2:51.121 11:24.322 19.405

3 21 Warlich Adam BMW M3 5 RWD 2:56.009 2:53.116 2:51.076 2:50.371 11:30.572 25.655

4 13 Bieniek Jakub Citroen C2 PROTO 5 3:01.781 2:50.064 2:51.397 2:49.766 11:33.008 28.091

5 18 Wendland Paweł BMW E36 325i 5 RWD 2:56.986 2:58.890 2:53.347 2:55.185 11:44.408 39.491

6 29 Grelka Piotr BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:01.655 2:59.706 2:55.296 2:55.517 11:52.174 47.257

7 93 Romanek Tomasz BMW E30 5 3:13.521 3:00.851 3:00.828 3:02.733 12:17.933 5.000 1:13.016

8 34 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:04.581 3:04.445 3:06.876 3:03.994 12:19.896 1:14.979

9 89 Fedder Marcin Alfa Romeo 75 5 RWD 3:16.633 3:09.998 3:09.967 3:11.170 12:47.768 1:42.851

10 77 Grelka Monika BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:15.984 3:19.224 3:18.069 3:13.803 13:07.080 2:02.163

11 106 Kęsy Kamil Opel Corsa 1,5 TD 5 3:38.039 3:35.421 3:36.332 3:29.657 14:19.449 3:14.532

  Klasa 6  

1 2 Sobczak Jacek Mitsubishi Lancer 6 2:39.068 2:38.065 2:39.581 2:39.436 10:36.150

2 1 Witucki Jacek Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 2:43.488 2:40.102 2:41.041 2:40.536 10:45.167 9.017

3 118 Kaczorowski Damian Mitsubischi Lancer EVO 9 6 2:46.938 2:43.027 2:42.953 2:41.379 10:54.297 18.147
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 Czas Kara Różnica

4 3 Balcerek Waldemar Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 2:46.427 2:42.949 2:47.009 2:42.492 10:58.877 22.727

5 4 Janiński Marcin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 6 2:49.413 2:46.143 2:47.688 2:48.587 11:11.831 35.681

6 5 Kałmuczak Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 2:47.278 2:49.876 2:44.321 2:57.936 11:19.411 10.000 43.261

7 23 Ratajczak Krzysztof Subaru Impreza 6 2:54.044 2:57.667 2:52.472 2:50.922 11:35.105 5.000 58.955

8 6 Flis Daniel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 2:55.052 2:56.291 3:31.517 2:54.668 12:17.528 30.000 1:41.378

9 58 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Subaru Impreza 6 3:09.246 3:07.085 3:07.823 3:06.745 12:30.899 1:54.749

10 47 Madajczak Marcin Subaru Impreza 6 3:17.402 3:12.263 3:01.581 3:00.999 12:32.245 1:56.095

11 48 Kruszewski Bartosz Subaru Impreza 6 3:15.145 3:15.645 3:11.599 3:07.277 12:49.666 2:13.516

12 37 Gorlak Jacek Subaru Impreza 6 3:15.542 3:13.489 3:12.597 3:13.160 12:54.788 2:18.638

13 46 Szymczak Janusz Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 6 3:14.831 3:09.825 3:12.038 3:43.321 13:20.015 30.000 2:43.865

14 49 Tilgner Jerzy Subaru Impreza 6 3:00.295 3:35.872 3:49.628 3:33.688 13:59.483 3:23.333

DNS - SS1

11 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6

DNS - SS2

11 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6

DNS - SS3

11 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6

DNS - SS4

11 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6

117 Trojanek Piotr Subaru Impreza 6 3:04.685 3:00.585 3:00.955

  Cento-Cup A  

1 33 Grabowski Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:05.713 3:03.414 3:01.624 3:00.435 12:11.186

2 32 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:04.216 3:04.047 3:03.986 3:02.735 12:14.984 3.798

3 57 Baranowski Piotr Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:11.668 3:09.839 3:06.804 3:04.524 12:32.835 21.649

4 84 Kiszka Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:18.513 3:18.759 3:21.136 3:15.492 13:13.900 1:02.714
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 Czas Kara Różnica

  Cento-Cup N  

1 83 Śmiglak Marek Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 3:24.844 3:25.042 3:24.173 3:23.330 13:37.389

  Klasyfikacja RWD  

1 7 Wiza Karol BMW E30 318iS 4 RWD 2:54.895 2:48.619 2:46.944 2:46.411 11:16.869

2 9 Kasprzak Tomasz BMW E46 M3 5 RWD 2:51.219 2:51.134 2:50.848 2:51.121 11:24.322 7.453

3 21 Warlich Adam BMW M3 5 RWD 2:56.009 2:53.116 2:51.076 2:50.371 11:30.572 13.703

4 18 Wendland Paweł BMW E36 325i 5 RWD 2:56.986 2:58.890 2:53.347 2:55.185 11:44.408 27.539

5 29 Grelka Piotr BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:01.655 2:59.706 2:55.296 2:55.517 11:52.174 35.305

6 38 Prusaczyk Rafał BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:04.845 3:01.702 3:00.480 3:00.792 12:07.819 50.950

7 88 Dębicki Adam BMW E30 318iS 4 RWD 3:02.888 3:07.741 3:00.245 2:57.624 12:08.498 51.629

8 42 Ignyś Artur BMW E36 318i 4 RWD 3:04.901 3:03.334 3:01.315 3:02.762 12:12.312 55.443

9 39 Muszak Marek BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:11.797 3:00.951 2:58.616 3:01.365 12:12.729 55.860

10 72 Ratajczak Grzegorz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:08.193 3:03.432 3:03.312 3:03.835 12:18.772 1:01.903

11 43 Borowczyk Bartosz BMW 316i 3 RWD 3:02.803 3:02.313 2:58.599 3:20.974 12:24.689 1:07.820

12 41 Dwojak Maciej BMW E36 4 RWD 3:07.738 3:08.063 3:08.387 3:14.796 12:38.984 1:22.115

13 85 Izydorek Mateusz Ford Sierra 4 RWD 3:13.475 3:11.134 3:10.405 3:08.723 12:43.737 1:26.868

14 69 Górecki Sebastian Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:11.913 3:11.661 3:10.007 3:13.247 12:46.828 1:29.959

15 89 Fedder Marcin Alfa Romeo 75 5 RWD 3:16.633 3:09.998 3:09.967 3:11.170 12:47.768 1:30.899

16 62 Maik Łukasz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:15.032 3:13.620 3:11.621 3:09.656 12:49.929 1:33.060

17 67 Ratajczak Jacek Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:13.802 3:11.792 3:09.451 3:16.105 12:51.150 1:34.281

18 71 Zawada Łukasz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:12.830 3:12.780 3:10.832 3:16.108 12:52.550 5.000 1:35.681

19 70 Bogucki Patryk Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:13.631 3:14.777 3:12.136 3:15.328 12:55.872 1:39.003

20 77 Grelka Monika BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:15.984 3:19.224 3:18.069 3:13.803 13:07.080 1:50.211

21 60 Marczak Mariusz BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:21.532 3:17.810 3:15.668 3:14.085 13:09.095 5.000 1:52.226

22 94 Wiśniewski Grzegorz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:20.442 3:16.687 3:15.938 3:16.868 13:09.935 1:53.066

23 50 Kuźniak Grzegorz Honda S2000 4 RWD 3:18.731 3:22.473 3:21.073 3:11.174 13:13.451 1:56.582

24 61 Dezor Maurycy BMW 318i 4 RWD 3:21.150 3:20.228 3:18.493 3:18.924 13:18.795 2:01.926

25 40 Rawecki Łukasz BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:30.744 3:25.472 3:21.742 3:22.980 13:40.938 2:24.069
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 Czas Kara Różnica

DNF - SS1

20 Górecki Krzysztof BMW 318iS 4 RWD 2:54.664 2:54.870

DNF - SS2

68 Zalewski Robert Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:07.255 3:05.606 3:05.498

76 Białek Arkadiusz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:08.544

DNS - SS3

44 Antczak Adrian BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:11.011 3:04.793

76 Białek Arkadiusz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:08.544

DNS - SS4

44 Antczak Adrian BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:11.011 3:04.793

76 Białek Arkadiusz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:08.544

DNF - SS4

20 Górecki Krzysztof BMW 318iS 4 RWD 2:54.664 2:54.870


